VIRGINIA
LG TQ+
ADVISORY
BOARD

Location (in person):

Patrick Henry Building — East Reading Room
1111 East Broad Street

Richmond, Virginia 23219

Virtual Meeting Details:
https://covaconf.webex.com/covacont/].php?MTID=m00c095879¢7589a9¢e8afda20b670af4f

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
12:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
Patrick Henry Building
Richmond, Virginia

Meeting number: 2439 598 6317
Password: 6RUmnQJBU29

12:30 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Welcome
Call to Order
Meeting Overview

April Meeting Minutes Approval
June Meeting Agenda Adoption

All Board Conversation, Service, and
Discussion of Recent Developments

Committee Work Sessions

Lisa Turner
Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board

Amanda Goehring
Secretary, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board

Lisa Turner
Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board

Michael Thorne-Begland
Vice Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board

Education & Workforce
Health
Housing & Infrastructure

Safety

Discussion: Executive Officer Election Procedures

Vote: Executive Officer Election Procedures

Statements from Executive Officer Nominees

Vote: Election of Executive Officers

Discussion: Annual Report and Next Steps

Public Comment

Closing Remarks and Announcements
Adjournment

Amanda Goehring
Secretary, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board

Lisa Turner
Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board



VIRGINIA Meeting Agenda

LG TQ+
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
ADVISORY  12:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

BOARD Patrick Henry Building
Richmond, Virginia

Additional Announcements & Notes:

e Pride Month Reception at Virginia State Capitol following 6/8/22 meeting
e Next VLGBTQ Meeting:
o August 10" — TBD location
e Next Committee Meetings: TBD; virtual — scheduled at Committee Chair request
e Annual Report Timeline:

o March-June: Drafting committee report sections; gathering data to support recs;
meeting with agency/expert informers; getting ready to compile recs into report
document

e Board Website: LGBTQ.Virginia.Gov
¢ Board Email: LGBTQ@Governor.Virginia.Gov




