

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Patrick Henry Building Richmond, Virginia

Location (in person):

Patrick Henry Building – East Reading Room 1111 East Broad Street Richmond, Virginia 23219

Virtual Meeting Details:

https://covaconf.webex.com/covaconf/j.php?MTID=m00c095879e7589a9e8afda20b670af4f

Meeting number: 2439 598 6317 Password: 6RUmnQJBU29

12:30 p.m.	Welcome Call to Order Meeting Overview	Lisa Turner Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board
12:35 p.m.	April Meeting Minutes Approval June Meeting Agenda Adoption	Amanda Goehring Secretary, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board
12:40 p.m.	All Board Conversation, Service, and Discussion of Recent Developments	Lisa Turner Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board
		Michael Thorne-Begland Vice Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board
2:00 p.m.	Committee Work Sessions	Education & Workforce Health Housing & Infrastructure Safety
3:00 p.m.	Discussion: Executive Officer Election Procedures	
3:15 p.m.	Vote: Executive Officer Election Procedures	
3:20 p.m.	Statements from Executive Officer Nominees	
3:35 p.m.	Vote: Election of Executive Officers	
3:50 p.m.	Discussion: Annual Report and Next Steps	
4:20 p.m.	Public Comment	Amanda Goehring Secretary, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board
4:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Announcements Adjournment	Lisa Turner Chair, Virginia LGBTQ+ Advisory Board



Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Patrick Henry Building Richmond, Virginia

Additional Announcements & Notes:

- Pride Month Reception at Virginia State Capitol following 6/8/22 meeting
- Next VLGBTQ Meeting:
 - o August 10th TBD location
- Next Committee Meetings: TBD; virtual scheduled at Committee Chair request
- Annual Report Timeline:
 - March-June: Drafting committee report sections; gathering data to support recs; meeting with agency/expert informers; getting ready to compile recs into report document
- Board Website: LGBTQ.Virginia.Gov
- Board Email: LGBTQ@Governor.Virginia.Gov